2021 CLASS 2A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS
Presented by lowa Farm Bureau

Any corrections in names, spellings, etc. should be reported to celsberry@iahsaa.org

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Hinton (Whispering Creek GC), Thursday May 20, 10:00 AM

Sectional at Central Lyon, Rock Rapids (Rock River GCC)

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name

AJ Ageson

Marcus Van Beek
Parker Eichenberger
Mason Gerleman

Drew Van Roekel
Tanner TeSlaa
Trey Van Roekel
AJ Ageson

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

Sectional at Shenandoah (American Legion CC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

School
Boyden-Hull

Western Christian, Hull

Name

Carter Ruzek
Grant Way
Coby Fink

Carter Ruzek
Ethan Konz
Joey Konz
Cooper Neal

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School
Treynor
Clarinda

Sectional at Sheldon (Sheldon GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:
Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

Name
Brady Clausen
Jack Noteboom

Axton Miller
Brady Clausen
Jack Noteboom

Grade School
11 West Lyon, Inwood
11 West Lyon, Inwood
11 North Union
11 Central Lyon, Rock Rapids
11  Boyden-Hull
11 Boyden-Hull
9 Boyden-Hull
11 West Lyon, Inwood
Grade School
12 Shenandoah
11 Tri-Center, Neola
12 Underwood
12 Shenandoah
9 Treynor
12 Treynor
11 Clarinda
Grade School
Ridge View
Unity Christian, Orange City
OABCIG
Ridge View

Unity Christian, Orange City

Score
79
81
81
81

73
76
76
80

Score
305
333

Score
73
79
79

73
76
77
77

Score
322
340

Score
79
81

74
79
81



4th Joe Benson

Qualifying teams from the sectional:
School
Cherokee
OABCIG

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Kuemper Catholic, Carroll (Carroll CC), Friday May 21, 10:00 AM

Sectional at Okoboji, Milford (Emerald Hills Golf Club):

Name
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Justin Hanks
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Corey Hicks

Medalist: Lucas Lorenzen

Medalist Runner-up: Matt Wirtz

3rd Justin Hanks

4th Corey Hicks

Qualifying teams from the sectional:
School
Okoboji, Milford
Emmetsburg

Pocahontas Area

Sectional at Clarion-Goldfield-Dows (Clarmond CC):

Name
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Sam Wood
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Elic Fjetland

Medalist: Bennett Berger
Medalist Runner-up: Sam Wood
3rd Casey Hanson
4th Garrett Ham
Qualifying teams from the sectional:
School
Lake Mills
Osage

Sectional at Panorama, Panora (Lake Panorama National):

Name
Tyler Brandt
Gavin Swenson

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist: Jack Teifenthaler
Medalist Runner-up: Ryan Klinge
3rd Lucas Leiferman

4th Mitchell Badding

Cherokee

Grade School
10 South Central Calhoun
12 South Central Calhoun
11 Okoboji, Milford
11 Emmetsburg
10 South Central Calhoun
12  South Central Calhoun
Grade School
11 Garner-Hayfield-Ventura
11 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows
11 Lake Mills
11 Garner-Hayfield-Ventura
12 Lake Mills
9 Lake Mills
Grade School
12 IKM-Manning
11  South Hamilton, Jewell
12 Kuemper Catholic
12 Panorama
12 Panorama
12  Kuemper Catholic

82

Score
333
348

Score
81
86

69
80
81
86

Score
353
356
366

Score
76
85

72
76
80
80

Score
318
334

Score
86
90

80
82
84
85



Qualifying teams from the sectional:

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY West Marshall, State Cntr (Lincoln Vlly GC), Thurs May 20, 10:00 AM

School

Kuemper Catholic, Carroll
Panorama

Roland-Story, Story City

Sectional at Dike-New Hartford (Fox Ridge GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name
Clayton Liddle
Zak Wauters

Ashton Martens
Clayton Liddle
Dexter Whitehill
Caleb Ham

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School
Grundy Center
Hudson

Sectional at Woodward-Granger (Woodward GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name

Grant Caltrider
Luke Vawter
Coby Peters

Jake Weissenburger
Carsen Theis

Dylan Sherlock
Brody Everitt

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

Sectional at Davis County, Bloomfield (Bloomfield CC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

School
Des Moines Christian
Van Meter

Name
Easton White
Clayton Bruckman

Andrew Mitchell
Easton White
Kyle Gao

Clayton Bruckman

Grade School

10 Denver
12 Dike-New Hartford

11 Grundy Center

10 Denver
11 Grundy Center
10 Hudson

Grade School

11 West Central Valley, Stuart
10 West Marshall
12 Woodward-Granger

11 Des Moines Christian
10 Des Moines Christian
11 Van Meter

11 Des Moines Christian

Grade School

11 Davis County, Bloomfield
12 Van Buren Community

12 PCM, Monroe

11 Davis County, Bloomfield
11 Pella Christian

12 Van Buren Community

Score
344
350
362

Score
77
81

76
77
79
80

Score
325
326

Score
78
81
81

75
75
77
78

Score
310
330

Score
83
89

83
83
88
89



Qualifying teams from the sectional:

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Columbus Catholic, Waterloo (Gates Park GC), Fri May 21, 10:00am

School
PCM, Monroe
Pella Christian

Sectional at Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg (Guttenberg GCC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name
Alijah Dopsen
Braden Landt

Nate Offerman
Isaac Martin
Gavin Manternach
Sean Hinerichsen

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School
Beckman Catholic, Dyersville
Cascade, Western Dubuque

Sectional at Mediapolis (Heritage Oaks CC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name
Mikey Takacs
Ty Jones

Bob Ryan

Brady Knoop
Dylan Countryman
Will Bridges

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

Sectional at North Fayette Valley (Pleasant Valley GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

School
West Branch
Tipton

Name
Jack Miller
Jaymison Howard

Tanner Johnson
Jack Miller
Mason Lane
Nolan Leslie

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

Grade School

12 Northeast Goose Lake
12 MFL MarMac

12 Beckman Catholic, Dyersville
11 Cascade
11 Cascade
12 Beckman Catholic, Dyersville

Grade School

lowa City, Regina
West Liberty

Tipton

West Branch
West Branch
West Branch

Grade School

9 Jesup
9  Sumner-Fredericksburg

12 North Fayette Valley
9 Jesup

11 New Hampton

12 Columbus Catholic

Score
363
367

Score
89
89

80
82
85
85

Score
348
355

Score
83
85

76
78
79
80

Score
323
332

Score
81
89

81
81
83
84

Score



North Fayette Valley 339
New Hampton 345
Columbus Catholic, Waterloo 349
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