2021 CLASS 2A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

Presented by Iowa Farm Bureau

Any corrections in names, spellings, etc. should be reported to celsberry@iahsaa.org

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Hinton (Whispering Creek GC), Thursday May 20, 10:00 AM

Sectional at Central Lyon, Rock Rapids (Rock River GCC)

	Name		School	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	AJ Ageson	11	West Lyon, Inwood	79
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Marcus Van Beek	11	West Lyon, Inwood	81
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Parker Eichenberger	11	North Union	81
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Mason Gerleman	11	Central Lyon, Rock Rapids	81
Medalist:	Drew Van Roekel	11	Boyden-Hull	73
Medalist Runner-up:	Tanner TeSlaa	11	Boyden-Hull	76
3rd	Trey Van Roekel	9	Boyden-Hull	76
4th	AJ Ageson	11	West Lyon, Inwood	80
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:			
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	Boyden-Hull			305
	Western Christian, Hull			333

Sectional at Shenandoah (American Legion CC):

				•
	<u>Name</u>	Grade	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Carter Ruzek	12	Shenandoah	73
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Grant Way	11	Tri-Center, Neola	79
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Coby Fink	12	Underwood	79
Medalist:	Carter Ruzek	12	Shenandoah	73
Medalist Runner-up:	Ethan Konz	9	Treynor	76
3rd	Joey Konz	12	Treynor	77
4th	Cooper Neal	11	Clarinda	77
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:			
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	Treynor			322
	Clarinda			340

Sectional at Sheldon ((Sheldon GC):		
	Name <u>Grade</u> School		<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Brady Clausen	Ridge View	79
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Jack Noteboom	Unity Christian, Orange City	81
Medalist:	Axton Miller	OABCIG	74
Medalist Runner-up:	Brady Clausen	Ridge View	79
3rd	Jack Noteboom	Unity Christian, Orange City	81

4th	Joe Benson	Cherokee	82
Qualifying tea	ms from the sectional:		
	<u>School</u>		<u>Score</u>
	Cherokee		333
	OABCIG		348

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Kuemper Catholic, Carroll (Carroll CC), Friday May 21, 10:00 AM

Sectional at Okoboji, Milford (Emerald Hills Golf Club):

•	Name	, <u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Justin Hanks	10	South Central Calhoun	81
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Corey Hicks	12	South Central Calhoun	86
Medalist:	Lucas Lorenzen	11	Okoboji, Milford	69
Medalist Runner-up:	Matt Wirtz	11	Emmetsburg	80
3rd	Justin Hanks	10	South Central Calhoun	81
4th	Corey Hicks	12	South Central Calhoun	86
Qualifying teams from	the sectional:			
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	Okoboji, Milford			353
	Emmetsburg			356
	Pocahontas Area			366

Sectional at Clarion-Goldfield-Dows (Clarmond CC):

	Name	Grade	e <u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Sam Wood	11	Garner-Hayfield-Ventura	76
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Elic Fjetland	11	Clarion-Goldfield-Dows	85
Medalist:	Bennett Berger	11	Lake Mills	72
Medalist Runner-up:	Sam Wood	11	Garner-Hayfield-Ventura	76
3rd	Casey Hanson	12	Lake Mills	80
4th	Garrett Ham	9	Lake Mills	80
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:			
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	Lake Mills			318
	Osage			334

Sectional at Panorama, Panora (Lake Panorama National):

	<u>Name</u>	Grade	e <u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Tyler Brandt	12	IKM-Manning	86
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Gavin Swenson	11	South Hamilton, Jewell	90
Medalist:	Jack Teifenthaler	12	Kuemper Catholic	80
Medalist Runner-up:	Ryan Klinge	12	Panorama	82
3rd	Lucas Leiferman	12	Panorama	84
4th	Mitchell Badding	12	Kuemper Catholic	85

Qualifying teams from the sectional:	
<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Kuemper Catholic, Carroll	344
Panorama	350
Roland-Story, Story City	362

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY West Marshall, State Cntr (Lincoln VIIy GC), Thurs May 20, 10:00 AM

Sectional at Dike-New Hartford (Fox Ridge GC):

	Name	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Clayton Liddle	10	Denver	77
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Zak Wauters	12	Dike-New Hartford	81
Medalist:	Ashton Martens	11	Grundy Center	76
Medalist Runner-up:	Clayton Liddle	10	Denver	77
3rd	Dexter Whitehill	11	Grundy Center	79
4th	Caleb Ham	10	Hudson	80
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:			
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	Grundy Center			325
	Hudson			326

	Name	Grade	School	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Grant Caltrider	11	West Central Valley, Stuart	78
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Luke Vawter	10	West Marshall	81
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Coby Peters	12	Woodward-Granger	81
Medalist:	Jake Weissenburger	11	Des Moines Christian	75
Medalist Runner-up:	Carsen Theis	10	Des Moines Christian	75
3rd	Dylan Sherlock	11	Van Meter	77
4th	Brody Everitt	11	Des Moines Christian	78
Qualifying teams from	he sectional:			
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	Des Moines Christian			310
	Van Meter			330

Sectional at Davis	County, Bloomfield	(Bloomfield CC):
--------------------	--------------------	------------------

	Name	, <u>Grade</u> <u>School</u>		<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Easton White	11	Davis County, Bloomfield	83
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Clayton Bruckman	12	Van Buren Community	89
Medalist:	Andrew Mitchell	12	PCM, Monroe	83
Medalist Runner-up:	Easton White	11	Davis County, Bloomfield	83
3rd	Kyle Gao	11	Pella Christian	88
4th	Clayton Bruckman	12	Van Buren Community	89

Qualifying teams from the sectional:	
School	<u>Score</u>
PCM, Monroe	363
Pella Christian	367

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Columbus Catholic, Waterloo (Gates Park GC), Fri May 21, 10:00am

Sectional at Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg (Guttenberg GCC): Name Grade School Score Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Alijah Dopsen 12 Northeast Goose Lake 89 Braden Landt Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: 12 MFL MarMac 89 Medalist: Nate Offerman 12 Beckman Catholic, Dyersville 80 Isaac Martin 82 Medalist Runner-up: 11 Cascade Gavin Manternach 11 Cascade 85 3rd 4th Sean Hinerichsen 12 Beckman Catholic, Dyersville 85 Qualifying teams from the sectional:

Score

348

355

School

Beckman Catholic, Dyersville Cascade, Western Dubuque

Sectional at Mediapolis (Heritage Oaks CC):

••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u> <u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Mikey Takacs	lowa City, Regina	83
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Ty Jones	West Liberty	85
Medalist:	Bob Ryan	Tipton	76
Medalist Runner-up:	Brady Knoop	West Branch	78
3rd	Dylan Countryman	West Branch	79
4th	Will Bridges	West Branch	80
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:		
	<u>School</u>		<u>Score</u>
	West Branch		323
	Tipton		332

Sectional at North Fayette Valley (Pleasant Valley GC):					
	<u>Name</u>	Grade School		<u>Score</u>	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Jack Miller	9	Jesup	81	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Jaymison Howard	9	Sumner-Fredericksburg	89	
Medalist:	Tanner Johnson	12	North Fayette Valley	81	
Medalist Runner-up:	Jack Miller	9	Jesup	81	
3rd	Mason Lane	11	New Hampton	83	
4th	Nolan Leslie	12	Columbus Catholic	84	
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:				
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>	

North Fayette Valley	339
New Hampton	345
Columbus Catholic, Waterloo	349